
第30回全国ショートテニストーナメント
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187 阿部　朋樹 G-1

188 畠中　涼太

193 佐藤　朋樹

196 蔭山　慧

180 山谷　康裕
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194 宮崎　晃一

198 齊藤　颯人
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E-1

H-2

185 梅田　怜和

166 樋口　楓馬

清水　琉泉

松谷　侍虎

岩本　健心

齋藤　樹
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164 上原　朋晄

B-1

菅原　奏人

荻原　悠太
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184 谷澤　剛洸

桑野　祐多
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福原　奏太

優　勝
５～６年生・男子

菅原　奏人

北野　寛尚

G-1

D-2

F-1

H-1

笠井　皓太


